

Would you like to support the program?

We believe that the life, accomplishments, and service of these individuals is a strong representation of the Dodgeland School District and community. Please consider helping support the Dodgeland Alumni Hall of Fame with a donation.

Proceeds from your tax-deductible donation would help fund plaques and the annual Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony. The generosity of your donation will be recognized in our ceremony during Homecoming week.

Thank you for your support! If you have questions or need further information, please feel free to contact Jessica Johnson, District Administrator, by calling 920-386-4404, ext. 1002 or email johnsonj@dodgeland.k12.wi.us.

Dodgeland School District Hall of Fame Donation Form

Enclosed is my (tax deductible*) contribution in the amount of \$_____ (Cash/check)

(*For your tax records, a receipt can be sent for any identifiable donation. Your returned check can also be used).

Please make checks payable to:

Dodgeland School District (memo note: Alumni Hall of Fame)

401 S. Western Ave.

Juneau, WI 53039

Name: _____

Address: _____

I prefer not to be recognized for my donation

Thank you for your support!